Nautical Days 2018

Crafters Booth Directory

Booth #: Booth #:

1,234 Esther  Sample
5 James  Holland
6 Trina McNiece
7 Katy Fogg

8 Marilynn  Vallance
9

Steve Choi
10 Pam Dennett
11 Linda DeBeeld
12 Judy Gadicke
13 Inge McArthur
14  Corrie Fielding
15 Bobbie  Williams
16 Deb Salmon
17  Les Closson
18  Tammie Myhres
19 Carmen Lutz
20 Judi Forsythe
20 Renne Blackburn
21 Judy Kane
22  Lisa Strain
23  Rebecca Kitto
24 Tina Paskevich
24 Cory Taylor
25  Tracy Kobus
26  Jackalin Kitzler

27 Robert Belz

28  Robin Round
29  Mary Murphy
30 Sue Pyper
31 Sally Whibly

Oil & acrylic paintings
Girl's tutu's etc.

Soap & bath products
Functional Pottery

Opal jewellery in silver
Korean celadon pottery
Ponchos, shawls, sweaters
Gold accented pottery
Lampwork italian glass
Ladies hats

Childrens books
Highland cuisine

Oil & acrylic paintings
Crab Traps

Soap & bath products
Functional pottery
Embroidered hats & toys
Quilted products
Pendants, earrings,necklaces
Driftwood garden art
Gemstone jewellery
Soap & bath products
Spices & Sauces

Acrylic Paintings, cards
Bags, purses, totes
Silver & gold jewellery
Soap & bath products
Soap & bath products
Fine art, prints, cards
Hula Hoops

53
54
55
56, 57
58
59
60
60
6162
63
64,65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78A
79
79A
80
81

Kim
Chris
Jane
Joe
Kluane
Linda
Lori
Roxy
Michelle
Leanne
Gary
Robbin
Melanie
Marlo
Liam
Gord
Fransizka
Joyce
Kim
Yvonne
Angela
Marjie
Arlene
Hazel
Terry
Elsa
Heather
Debbie
Carole
Darya

Reid

Smith
Smith
Smith
Bickerton
Bannerman

Schiersmann

Hurtubise
Tenning
Simons
Allen
Vance
Varney
Coulson
Shute
Budden
Ebbesen
Bezusko
Lampman
Acheson
Termarsch
Taylor
Perry
Galey
Cottingham
Peterson
Soos
Hamilton
Leaverton
Mohler

Glass Jewellery

Glassware

Pottery & stained glass

Oil paintings

Engraving into wood & stone
Hats and bags

Ceramic paste on glass
photos, seashel ljewellery
Ceramics & pottery
Crocheted finger puppets
Functional ware pottery
Sauces, preserves & syrup
Hand painted art & clothing
Silver & gold-fill jewellery
Hand crafted shelves
leather creations

Functional & decorative pottery
pendants, earrings, belt buckles
pendants, earrings, necklaces
Acrylic painting

Garden sculptures

Magnetic jewellery, leather
Bookshelves & wine racks
Glassware

Jewellery from flatware
Cotton hats, tote bags & more
Wildlife oil painting

Glass on glass mosaic
Ladies felted hats

Fashion Jewellery



32
33
34
35
36
37
38 & 39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Linda
Kristin
Carole
Ray
Norm
Ernie
Barb
Ernie
Roxanne
Larry
Tony
Nancy
Robert
Judy
Steve
Phil
James
Scot
Molly
Sandy

Stewart
Moon
Brietenbach
Drone
Ewin
Carlson
McCrindle
Smith
Bouchard
Aguilar

Rei
Morgantini
Cerins
Mazzocchi
Williamson
Goy
Woods
Young
Baxter
Schnieder

Baking and preserves
Hand dyes & printed clothing
Hand blended gourmet spices
Ceramics & pottery

Stone works

Rock slab crafts

Table fabrics

Native jewellery

Bamboo fabric clothing
Hand made pottery
Wood turning pieces
Photographic art

Hand painted earrings
Quilts

Wildlife photography
Wooden gameboards
Stone sculptors, fine art
Wooden kitchen ware
Textiles for the home
Beaded Jewellery

82 Duane  Johnson
83 Dave Kasprick
84 Debra Kasprick
85 Andrew Bennett
86 Chris Rutledge
87 Gayle Harvie

88 Wendy Adams
89 Roy Hancliff
90 Malcolm Cameron
91 Carol Matthews
92 Cheryl Webster
93 Glennys Holliday
94 Sandy Rourke
95 Roxanne Florentine
96 Randy Hall

97 Dawn Hanson
98 Marlee  Pestell

99 Meike Lily Van Orden
100 Carl Sidl

101 Brian Biggar
102 Katie Wright

Wooden Kitchen Ware
Blacksmithing Products
Mixed metal stone jewellery
Jewellery in leather
Textile Arts

Original Sketch Art

Blown Glass Jewellery
Local Photography

Acrylic paintings

Table fabrics

Fashion Jewellery
Handmade children's items
Soap & bath products
Handcrafted Jewellery
Scenic Photography
Functional Pottery
Paintings, prints, cards
Earrings, pendants & necklaces
Concrete planters
Woodcrafts & maple syrup
Pet Treats



