Nautical Days 2018

Crafters Booth Directory

Booth #:				Booth	#:		
1,2,3,4	Esther	Sample	Oil & acrylic paintings	53	Kim	Reid	Glass Jewellery
5	James	Holland	Girl's tutu's etc.	54	Chris	Smith	Glassware
6	Trina	McNiece	Soap & bath products	55	Jane	Smith	Pottery & stained glass
7	Katy	Fogg	Functional Pottery	56, 57	Joe	Smith	Oil paintings
8	Marilynn	Vallance	Opal jewellery in silver	58	Kluane	Bickerton	Engraving into wood & stone
9	Steve	Choi	Korean celadon pottery	59	Linda	Bannerman	Hats and bags
10	Pam	Dennett	Ponchos, shawls, sweaters	60	Lori	Schiersmann	Ceramic paste on glass
11	Linda	DeBeeld	Gold accented pottery	60	Roxy	Hurtubise	photos, seashel ljewellery
12	Judy	Gadicke	Lampwork italian glass	61 62	Michelle	Tenning	Ceramics & pottery
13	Inge	McArthur	Ladies hats	63	Leanne	Simons	Crocheted finger puppets
14	Corrie	Fielding	Childrens books	64,65	Gary	Allen	Functional ware pottery
15	Bobbie	Williams	Highland cuisine	66	Robbin	Vance	Sauces, preserves & syrup
16	Deb	Salmon	Oil & acrylic paintings	67	Melanie	Varney	Hand painted art & clothing
17	Les	Closson	Crab Traps	68	Marlo	Coulson	Silver & gold-fill jewellery
18	Tammie	Myhres	Soap & bath products	68	Liam	Shute	Hand crafted shelves
19	Carmen	Lutz	Functional pottery	69	Gord	Budden	leather creations
20	Judi	Forsythe	Embroidered hats & toys	70	Fransizka	Ebbesen	Functional & decorative pottery
20	Renne	Blackburn	Quilted products	71	Joyce	Bezusko	pendants, earrings, belt buckles
21	Judy	Kane	Pendants, earrings,necklaces	72	Kim	Lampman	pendants, earrings, necklaces
22	Lisa	Strain	Driftwood garden art	73	Yvonne	Acheson	Acrylic painting
23	Rebecca	Kitto	Gemstone jewellery	74	Angela	Termarsch	Garden sculptures
24	Tina	Paskevich	Soap & bath products	75	Marjie	Taylor	Magnetic jewellery, leather
24	Cory	Taylor	Spices & Sauces	76	Arlene	Perry	Bookshelves & wine racks
25	Tracy	Kobus	Acrylic Paintings, cards	77	Hazel	Galey	Glassware
26	Jackalin	Kitzler	Bags, purses, totes	78	Terry	Cottingham	Jewellery from flatware
27	Robert	Belz	Silver & gold jewellery	78A	Elsa	Peterson	Cotton hats, tote bags & more
28	Robin	Round	Soap & bath products	79	Heather	Soos	Wildlife oil painting
29	Mary	Murphy	Soap & bath products	79A	Debbie	Hamilton	Glass on glass mosaic
30	Sue	Pyper	Fine art, prints, cards	80	Carole	Leaverton	Ladies felted hats
31	Sally	Whibly	Hula Hoops	81	Darya	Mohler	Fashion Jewellery

32	Linda	Stewart	Baking and preserves
33	Kristin	Moon	Hand dyes & printed clothing
34	Carole	Brietenbach	Hand blended gourmet spices
35	Ray	Drone	Ceramics & pottery
36	Norm	Ewin	Stone works
37	Ernie	Carlson	Rock slab crafts
38 & 39	Barb	McCrindle	Table fabrics
40	Ernie	Smith	Native jewellery
41	Roxanne	Bouchard	Bamboo fabric clothing
42	Larry	Aguilar	Hand made pottery
43	Tony	Rei	Wood turning pieces
44	Nancy	Morgantini	Photographic art
45	Robert	Cerins	Hand painted earrings
46	Judy	Mazzocchi	Quilts
47	Steve	Williamson	Wildlife photography
48	Phil	Goy	Wooden gameboards
49	James	Woods	Stone sculptors, fine art
50	Scot	Young	Wooden kitchen ware
51	Molly	Baxter	Textiles for the home
52	Sandy	Schnieder	Beaded Jewellery

	82	Duane	Johnson	Wooden Kitchen Ware
g	83	Dave	Kasprick	Blacksmithing Products
es	84	Debra	Kasprick	Mixed metal stone jewellery
	85	Andrew	Bennett	Jewellery in leather
	86	Chris	Rutledge	Textile Arts
	87	Gayle	Harvie	Original Sketch Art
	88	Wendy	Adams	Blown Glass Jewellery
	89	Roy	Hancliff	Local Photography
	90	Malcolm	Cameron	Acrylic paintings
	91	Carol	Matthews	Table fabrics
	92	Cheryl	Webster	Fashion Jewellery
	93	Glennys	Holliday	Handmade children's items
	94	Sandy	Rourke	Soap & bath products
	95	Roxanne	Florentine	Handcrafted Jewellery
	96	Randy	Hall	Scenic Photography
	97	Dawn	Hanson	Functional Pottery
	98	Marlee	Pestell	Paintings, prints, cards
	99	Meike Lily	Van Orden	Earrings, pendants & necklaces
	100	Carl	Sidl	Concrete planters
	101	Brian	Biggar	Woodcrafts & maple syrup
	102	Katie	Wright	Pet Treats